DAV INSTITUTIONS, WEST BENGAL ZONE

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE SESSION 2023-2024

Sl. No. FESTIVAL / OCCASION DATE DAYS No. of Days
01 |Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday 1
02 |Bengali New Year's Day 15.04.2023 Saturday 1
03 |Eid-Ul-Fitr * 22.04.2023 Saturday 1
04 |May Day 01.05.2023 Monday 1
05 |[Buddha Purnima 05.05.2023 Friday 1
06 |(Id-Ul-Zuha * 29.06.2023 Thursday 1
07 [Muharram 29.07.2023 Saturday 1
08 [Raksha Bandhan 30.08.2023 Wednesday 1
09 [Janmashtami 06.09.2023 Wednesday 1
10 |Vishwakarma Puja 17.09.2023 Sunday 0
11 |Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 Monday 1
12 [Mahalaya 14.10.2023 Saturday 1
13 |Kali Puja, Deepawali & Bhatridwitiya RNV 0| gy ;:y 3
14 |Chhath Puja 19.11.2023 Sunday 0
15 |Gurunanak Jayanti 27.11.2023 Monday 1
16 |Basant Panchami 14.02.2024 Wednesday 1
17 |Maha Shiva Ratri/Rishi Bodh Utsav 08.03.2024 Friday 1

; 24.03.2024 & Sunday &
I3 Dl 25.03.2024 Monjay '
VACATIONS
15.05.2023 to Monday to
Ol |Summer 13.06.2023 Tuesgay 20
. 20.10.2023 to Friday to
02 (urga Dua 28:10.2023 Saturday ¢
: 25.12.2023 to Monday to
3 [[oHiases 01.01.2024 Mond);y s
SCHOOL._CELEBRATIONS
01 [Mahatma Hansraj Birthday 19.04.2023 Wednesday
02 | Rabindra Jayanti 09.05.2023 Tuesday
03 [DAV Foundation Day 01.06.2023 Thursday
04 |Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday
05 |Teachers' Day 05.09.2023 Tuesday
06 [Vivekananda Jayanti 12.01.2024 Friday
07 |Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Birthday 23.01.2024 Tuesday
08 |Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday
09 |[Swami Dayanand Jayanti 24.02.2024 Saturday
Total No. of Days :- 65
Note:- * May change subject to appearance of the Moon.




